CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT

U

Ui ATERPILLAR

For more information regarding Construction Management
please contact:

Pierre van der Berg:
vdberg@jaws.co.za

For general inquiries please contact:

Office:(+27) Il 5190200 Jones &Wagener
WWW.jaWS.CO.Za Engineering & Environmental Consultants 50

59 Bevan Road PO Box 1434 Rivonia 2128 South Africa
tel: 0027 11 519 0200 wwwijaws.co.za email: post@ za



Actua(
Cost

/ Plannéd
Value

Time
Behind

Full time supervision
and/or quality
assurance during
construction

*Tobe confirmedafer nslyses

uature

ermay be requied or the OC

16 November 2015 08:00 A
16 November 2015 0800 AM
16 November 2015 0800 AM
25 Noverber 2015 0800 AM

7 December 2015 1800 AM
15 January 2016 0800 AV
20 anuary 2016 0800 AV
25 Jonuary 2016 0800 AV
28 January 2016 0800 AV
03 February 2016080 AM
08 February 2016 08:00 AM
08 February 201608 00AM

03 March 2016 0800 AM
03 March 2015 0800 AM
15 March 2016 0800 AM

16 November 2015 0800 AM
12961 2016 05:00 M

23 February 2016 08:
50800 AM

16 November 2015 1600 A

Fneh

12 April 2016 05:00 PM
16 November 2015 (800 AM
02 March 2016 5.00 P

04 December 20150500 PM
28 November 2015 0500PM
26 November

02 March 201

16 December 201505.00PM

18 December 20150500PM
06 lanuary 201605:00PM
1 January 2016 05:00PM
14 lanuary 20160500 M
10December 20150500PM
19 anuary 2016 05:00PM
2 lanuary 201605:007M
27 Jonuary 201605007
02February 2016 0500PM
05 February 2016 0500PM
25 February 2016 05:00 PM
25 Februay 2016 0500PM
10February 20160500 M
February 2016 05.00PM
March 2016 05:00 P
14March 20160500

1289012016 0500PM

2 March 2016 65000
16 November 2015 G200 PM

20 anuary 20160200
05 February 2016.0200PM
23 February 20160200PM
10March 201602007

23 viarch 2015 05:00 M

R91841800
000

R22720000
R4000000
R3600000
R4820000

RE042000
R4256000
R 15230000
R1805000
R1803000
R1365000
R1475000
R1915000
R1365000
R1363000
165000
R1365000
R1363000
R1565000
RE256000

4

R3120000

.45 168,00




